DATE

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

THURS

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

TIME

9 AM

9 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

1030 AM

NOON

NOON

8 AM

8 AM

930 AM

930 AM

2010 SPA EASTERN MEN’S NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS

65 PLUS
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

MAP11ANCIENT MARINERS

MAP12BLAZE

MAP2 HAMEL BUILDERS

MAP3 MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS

MAP11ANCIENT MARINERS

MAP12CUSTOM GRAPHICS

MAP2 HAMEL BUILDERS

MAP3 SPORTS LETTERING

MAP11ANCIENT MARINERS

MAP12 CUSTOM GRAPHICS

MAP11 SPORTS LETTERING

MAP12 HAMEL BUILDERS

SCORE

7

15

2

21

17
33

11

13

19

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

CUSTOM GRAPHICS

SENIOR MOMENTS

SPORTS LETTERING

TRIUMPHS

SENIOR MOMENTS

BLAZE

TRIUMPHS

MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS

BLAZE

SENIOR MOMENTS

TRIUMPHS

MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS

SCORE

19

22

20

20

20

20

10

21

20

18




2010 SPA EASTERN MEN’S NATIONALS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

65 PLUS
POOL PLAY RESULTS
RUN
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFFERENTIAL
1. ANCIENT MARINERS 3 19,20,21 7,55
2. CUSTOM GRAPHICS 1 2 7,20,20 19,17.13
3. BLAZE 2 1 22,175 22,1522
4. SENIOR MOMENTS 3 155,13 22,20,20
5. HAMEL BUILDERS 2 1 20,6,4 2,336
6. SPORTS LETTERING 3 2,10,18 20,1119
7. MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS 1 2 20,116 21,104
8. TRIUMPHS 3 21,33,19 20,6,18
SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS
2. RUNSALLOWED MAP2 = MEN’S AIRPORT DIAMOND 2
3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL MAP3 = MEN’S AIRPORT DIAMOND 3
4. RUNS SCORED MAP11 = MEN’S AIRPORT DIAMOND 11
5. ELIP OF COIN MAP12 = MEN’S AIRPORT DIAMOND 12

65 GOLD DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON FRIDAY MORNING AT 9 AM!!
65 SILVER DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON FRIDAY MORNING AT 1030 AM!!



