

2010 SPA EASTERN MEN'S NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 65 PLUS POOL PLAY SCHEDULE



DATE	TIME	DIA TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
THURS	9 AM	MAP11ANCIENT MARINERS	VS	CUSTOM GRAPHICS	<u>19</u>
THURS	9 AM	MAP12BLAZE	<u>15</u> VS	SENIOR MOMENTS	22
THURS	1030 AM	MAP2 HAMEL BUILDERS	VS	SPORTS LETTERING	20
THURS	1030 AM	MAP3 MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS	<u>21</u> VS	TRIUMPHS	20
THURS	1030 AM	MAP11ANCIENT MARINERS	_5 VS	SENIOR MOMENTS	20
THURS	1030 AM	MAP12CUSTOM GRAPHICS	<u>17</u> VS	BLAZE	20
THURS	NOON	MAP2 HAMEL BUILDERS	<u>33</u> VS	TRIUMPHS	6
THURS	NOON	MAP3 SPORTS LETTERING	<u>11</u> VS	MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS	10
FRI	8 AM	MAP11ANCIENT MARINERS	_5 VS	BLAZE	21
FRI	8 AM	MAP12 CUSTOM GRAPHICS	<u>13</u> VS	SENIOR MOMENTS	20
FRI	930 AM	MAP11 SPORTS LETTERING	<u>19</u> VS	TRIUMPHS	18
FRI	930 AM	MAP12 HAMEL BUILDERS	<u>6</u> VS	MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS	4

2010 SPA EASTERN MEN'S NATIONALS CHAMPIONSHIPS

65 PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUN

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	DIFFERENTIAL
1. ANCIENT MARINERS	3	19,20,21	7,5,5	
2. CUSTOM GRAPHICS	1 2	7,20,20	19,17,13	
3. BLAZE	2 1	22,17,5	22,15,22	
4. SENIOR MOMENTS	3	15,5,13	22,20,20	
5. HAMEL BUILDERS	2 1	20,6,4	2,33,6	
6. SPORTS LETTERING	3	2,10,18	20,11,19	
7. MYRTLE BEACH SENIORS	1 2	20,11,6	21,10,4	
8. TRIUMPHS SEEDING	3	21,33,19	20,6,18	
1. WIN-LOSS 2. RUNS ALLOWED 3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL 4. RUNS SCORED 5. FLIP OF COIN	MAP2 = MEN'S AIRPORT DIAMOND 2 MAP3 = MEN'S AIRPORT DIAMOND 3 MAP11 = MEN'S AIRPORT DIAMOND 11 MAP12 = MEN'S AIRPORT DIAMOND 12			

65 GOLD DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON FRIDAY MORNING AT 9 AM!!
65 SILVER DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON FRIDAY MORNING AT 1030 AM!!